
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

111 

5 

18 

057 

14 

21 

505 

05 

664 

11 

57 

524 

544 

420 

121 

421 

54 

44 

00 

4 

777 

81 

27 

75 

433 

01 

54 

710 

174 

412 

87 

337 

Name 

Clint Pichon 

John Bianchi 

Jim Cozzolino 

Robert Hall - Team PA Construction 

Leroy Moore 

Derek Eckley 

chris waggoner 

Russ Taylor 

Erik Davis 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Herve Bezard 

Brian Turner 

Robert Smithson 

Jeff Abrams 

Todd Roetken 

Nick Frunzi 

Team S&M Racing 

Jim Richard 

Ricky Johnson 

Dennis Tucker 

Team SPN 

Nick Clemence 

Patty McGray 

Team Schotz Racing 

Carson Clark 

Jason Griepentrog 

Daniel Waters 

Paul Hancock 

Gordon  Levy 

Jake Casto 

Team WhiskeyBusiness 

Team Hashtag Racing 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.740 

1:57.400 

2:12.180 

1:52.998 

1:53.891 

2:06.198 

2:08.220 

2:13.918 

1:55.305 

1:56.630 

1:59.523 

1:59.870 

2:01.142 

2:03.734 

2:04.743 

2:05.892 

2:08.004 

2:09.552 

2:02.251 

2:07.905 

2:10.580 

2:13.365 

2:14.680 

2:00.081 

2:05.738 

2:06.391 

2:07.251 

2:16.638 

2:17.515 

2:08.644 

2:09.955 

2:11.038 

Sponsor 

Coz Motorsports 

Silver Star Auto Haus 

FUSION OF IDEAS 

German Auto Service 

Don Jackson Porsche 

MazdaManiac 

MarTech/ Inc. 

Richard+Bauer 

www.gobooboogo.com 

CARBOTECH BRAKES / SCCAFORUMS.COM 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Acura NSX 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Z28 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Acura NSX 

BMW 325i 

Porsche Boxster 

Mini Cooper S 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Cobalt SS 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Southern Region 

Arizona Region 

Rocky Mountain Region 

California- Southern Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Southern Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Southern Region 
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Time Trial (TTF-TTR) 

2-14 results 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.690 miles 
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Pos 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

No. 

13 

98 

Name 

John Hazelton 

Team DXDT Racing 

Class 

TTF 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:14.408 

1:54.040 

Sponsor 

DXDT Racing 

Make - Model 

Radical SR3 

Region 

Utah Region 
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